Home of the Compact Lift
Vertical power!
MAXIMIZE
EVERY TRAY
Flexible fittings that create structure,
streamline picking, and utilize the full
capacity of your Compact Lift.
Customize every tray according to your items,

7061208 Label for picking bin W 230 incl. plastic cover W 230 Plastic 50 pcs/ bag
The short blue 200 mm divider is
placed crosswise (use 0-7 pcs in
existing slots).
The long transparent 800 mm divider
divides the bin lengthwise.
It is placed quickly and easily to
contribute to increased order.
Sold in full rolls of 25 meters.
Thickness 0.75 mm.
Ideally used together with
Frame system and Steel dividers.
4
> TRAY FITTINGS
Article Description Dimensions in mm Material Packaging
FKA400200050 Corrugated box 4 comp. L 400 x W 200 x H 50 Corrugated board 25-pack
FKA400200075 Corrugated box 4 comp. L 400 x W 200 x H 70 Corrugated board 25-pack
FKA400200100 Corrugated box 4 comp. L 400 x W 200 x H 100 Corrugated board 25-pack
FKA800200150 Corrugated box 4 comp. L 800 x W 200 x H 150 Corrugated board 25-pack
FKA800400200 Corrugated box for 4 comp.* L 800 x W 400 x H 200 Corrugated board 25-pack
FKAA400*200 Divider for corrugated box L 400 x H 200 Corrugated board 3-pack
Corrugated box
Simple, flexible, and cost-effective.
A solution for temporary or less demanding needs.
Perfect for seasonal items or lightweight articles. Available

Fits perfectly lengthwise in 610 mm tray depth and
crosswise in 820 mm tray depth.
Temperature resistant from -30º to +70ºC.
Article Description Dimensions in mm Material Packaging
7061017 Euro container grey L 600 x W 400 x H 120 Plastic Per piece
7061019 Euro container grey L 600 x W 400 x H 180 Plastic Per piece
7061021 Euro container grey L 600 x W 400 x H 220 Plastic Per piece
Scan the QR code
to see movie of folding
the corrugated box
*Delivered without dividers, add item ”Divider for corrugated box”
5
TRAY FITTINGS <
Article Description Dimensions in mm Material Packaging
FRAP0400070 Frame system black wall L 400 x H 70 Plastic 50 pcs
FAVP0100070 Divider for frame system L 100 x H 70 Plastic 48 pcs
FAVP0200070 Divider for frame system L 200 x H 70 Plastic 48 pcs
FAVP0400070 Divider for frame system L 400 x H 70 Plastic 48 pcs
FRAPC Frame system black cross lock Plastic 20 pcs
FRAPP Frame system black locking pin Plastic 50 pcs
Frame system
Build your own structure, exactly according to your needs.

Steel divider
For environments where maximal
durability and stability are required.
Manufactured in galvanized steel that withstands
tough industrial environments and impact from oils
and other liquids. Available in several heights and
lengths for robust compartment division.
Frame heights: 100 / 150 / 200 / 250 mm.
Frame sold complete with screws, drill screws,
and lock nuts. Buy internal dividers separately.
Internal divider for steel divider
Available in lengths from 100–800 mm.
Selected sizes below are in stock, other sizes available
upon request.
Article Description Dimensions in mm
FRA24400820100 Steel divider frame W 2440 x H 100
FRA24400820150 Steel divider frame W 2440 x H 150
FRA24400820200 Steel divider frame W 2440 x H 200
FRA24400820250 Steel divider frame W 2440 x H 250
FRA30500820100 Steel divider frame W 3050 x H 100
FRA30500820150 Steel divider frame W 3050 x H 150
FRA30500820200 Steel divider frame W 3050 x H 200
FRA30500820250 Steel divider frame W 3050 x H 250
FRA36600820100 Steel divider frame W 3660 x H 100
FRA36600820150 Steel divider frame W 3660 x H 150
FRA36600820200 Steel divider frame W 3660 x H 200
FRA36600820250 Steel divider frame W 3660 x H 250
Article Description Dimensions in mm
FAV0100100 Steel internal divider L 100 x H 100
FAV0200100 Steel internal divider L 200 x H 100
FAV0200150 Steel internal divider L 200 x H 150
FAV0200200 Steel internal divider L 200 x H 200
FAV0200250 Steel internal divider L 200 x H 250
FAV0300100 Steel internal divider L 300 x H 100
FAV0300150 Steel internal divider L 300 x H 150
FAV0300200 Steel internal divider L 300 x H 200
FAV0300250 Steel internal divider L 300 x H 250
FAV0400100 Steel internal divider L 400 x H 100
FAV0400150 Steel internal divider L 400 x H 150
FAV0400200 Steel internal divider L 400 x H 200
FAV0800100 Steel internal divider L 800 x H 100
FAV0800150 Steel internal divider L 800 x H 150
FAV0800200 Steel internal divider L 800 x H 200
FAV0800250 Steel internal divider L 800 x H 250
Frames for tray widths 1830 mm is available upon request.
Internal dividers in lenghts 500 / 600 / 700 / 1200 mm
are available upon request.
FRAME INTERNAL DIVIDERS